



Risk Control at UFG Insurance | riskcontrol@unitedfiregroup.com | 800-828-2705

Ready mix driver road test and evaluation form

PRE-TRIP	YES	NO	SATISFACTORY	NI*	N/A
Completes required inspections					
Positions truck properly when loading					
Follows three-point contact					
Driving procedures					
Uses seat belt properly					
Uses mirrors properly					
Looks ahead and scans area					
Follows posted speed limits					
Adjusts speed to driving conditions					
Maintains safe following distance					
Uses signals properly					
Moves in lane properly					
Checks intersection traffic before entering					
Leaves space in front when stopping in traffic					
Wheels straight when stopped at intersection					
Follows rules for right on red					
Covers brake when in traffic					

AT THE JOB SITE	YES	NO	SATISFACTORY	NI*	N/A
Contacts person in charge to review unloading area					
Assigns person to assist when backing up and reviews hand signals					
Reviews job for potential hazards					
Limits access to vehicle and controls by others					
Follows proper safety procedures near excavations					
Handles chutes properly					
Uses a safe parking location for cleaning					

*NI = Needs improvement

UFG Insurance is the marketing name used to refer to United Fire & Casualty Company and its property and casualty subsidiaries and affiliates. This form, supplied by UFG Insurance, merely provides minimum guidelines to follow and may be utilized as a tool for fact-gathering purposes to assist in your investigation. The information requested above is not exhaustive and you should, at your own discretion, request any necessary additional information as the specific situation may warrant.

LC 7073 0924 UNITED FIRE GROUP, INC. | 118 Second Avenue SE, Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52401 | ufgInsurance.com | 800-332-7977 © 2024 United Fire & Casualty Company. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 2





Risk Control at UFG Insurance | riskcontrol@unitedfiregroup.com | 800-828-2705

Ready mix driver road test and evaluation form

Summary of evaluation:

DRIVER NAME

DATE OF EVALUATION

WEATHER CONDITIONS

TIME OF DAY

OBSERVER NAME

UFG Insurance is the marketing name used to refer to United Fire & Casualty Company and its property and casualty subsidiaries and affiliates. This form, supplied by UFG Insurance, merely provides minimum guidelines to follow and may be utilized as a tool for fact-gathering purposes to assist in your investigation. The information requested above is not exhaustive and you should, at your own discretion, request any necessary additional information as the specific situation may warrant.

LC 7073 0924 UNITED FIRE GROUP, INC. | 118 Second Avenue SE, Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52401 | ufgInsurance.com | 800-332-7977 © 2024 United Fire & Casualty Company. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 2